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Favbet League
2020/21 8th round, Match #55

Friday, 01.11.2020, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 7°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Kostyk Orest
22 Mahmutovic Enes
99 Maruine Mihoubi
47 Hryso Maksym
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
96 Sabino (C)
7 Shyna
8 Ainsalu Mihkel
25 Čirjak Frane
19 Kazlauskas Donatas
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
5 Kravchuk Yurii
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
4 Komarets Maksym
30 Ernest
9 Koshman Ihor
70 Malashevskyi Ostap
6 Chelich Maks Juraj

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

31 Riznyk Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
5 Yakubu Najeeb
4 Perduta Ihor
82 Rebenok Pavlo
38 Cheliadin Artem
6 Skliar Oleksandr
50 Kane Ibrahim
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
9 Pešić Ivan
77 Vasin Denys
52 Siemiliet Daniil
14 Kravchuk Danylo
99 Shcherbak Dmytro

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 8th round, Match #55
Friday, 01.11.2020, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 7°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
13 Nych Nazarii 6'

8' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

23' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
9 Pešić Ivan

13 Nych Nazarii 27'

47 Hryso Maksym 41'

46' 38 Cheliadin Artem
99 Shcherbak Dmytro

50' 99 Shcherbak Dmytro

22 Mahmutovic Enes 59'

8 Ainsalu Mihkel
24 Yakimets Volodymyr 70'

25 Čirjak Frane
30 Ernest 70'

72' 82 Rebenok Pavlo
14 Kravchuk Danylo

47 Hryso Maksym
5 Kravchuk Yurii 79'

81' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
77 Vasin Denys

96 Sabino 89'

19 Kazlauskas Donatas
9 Koshman Ihor 90+1'

90+3' 50 Kane Ibrahim

99 Maruine Mihoubi 90+6'

90+7' 50 Kane Ibrahim

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


